








2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 13 - 2023W #5-1 MISSION SINGLES
Saturday, March 16, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $205.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 41
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 49 $41.00

4 4 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 A -- 48 $5.47

4 5 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 48 $5.47

6 1 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 B -- 48 $5.47

11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 48 $5.47

12 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B -- 48 $5.47

1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 47

5 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C V -- 47

6 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B -- 47

11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 B -- 47

9 5 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 46



Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

12 1 BRETI, KEVIN 47791 B -- 46

3 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 C V -- 46

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D -- 46

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D -- 45 $5.12

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C -- 45 $5.12

3 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 45 $5.12

6 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 B -- 45 $5.12

7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 45 $5.12

7 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D -- 45 $5.12

10 2 REED, PATRICK 50072 B UN 45 $5.12

12 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C -- 45 $5.12

11 4 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 44 $4.56

12 2 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 C -- 44 $4.56

7 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 44 $4.56

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 44 $4.56



Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 44 $4.56

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 44 $4.56

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 43 $13.67

5 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 C V -- 43 $13.67

10 4 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 C -- 43 $13.67

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B V -- 42 $27.33

9 2 SING, BRENDAN 50555 B UN 41

9 1 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 D UN 40

8 2 WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 D -- 37

4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 36

9 4 WILSON, TOM 50593 B UN 35

9 3 FORRER, RILEY 50561 B UN 34

6 3 SOWLES, DAVE 36091 B V -- 31

8 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D V -- 31

7 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 30



Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 33

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 49 $6.00

4 4 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 A -- 48 $4.00

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 12, $60.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

4 5 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 48 $15.00

6 1 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 B -- 48 $15.00

11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 48 $15.00

12 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B -- 48 $15.00

6 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B -- 47

11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 B -- 47

12 1 BRETI, KEVIN 47791 B -- 46

6 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 B -- 45



Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

7 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 44

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B V -- 42

6 3 SOWLES, DAVE 36091 B V -- 31

7 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 30

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 13, $65.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 47 $32.50

5 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C V -- 47 $32.50

3 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 C V -- 46

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C -- 45

7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 45

12 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C -- 45

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 44

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 44

11 4 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 44

12 2 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 C -- 44

5 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 C V -- 43



Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

10 4 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 C -- 43

4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 36

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 6, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D -- 46 $15.00

9 5 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 46 $15.00

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D -- 45

3 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 45

4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 44

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 43











2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 14 - 2023W #5-2 MISSION HANDICAP
Saturday, March 16, 2024

Perfect 25 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $185.00)

Number of entries: 37

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 2 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 22.0 -- 22 25 47

BC 2 1 48063 DARCY TAYLOR 20.0 -- 24 22 46

BC 12 2 49855 GEORGIOS THYMIS 22.0 -- 21 24 45

BC 11 5 49383 ARJUN BATTH 26.0 -- 24 21 45

BC 7 1 46368 RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO 20.0 -- 20 25 45

BC 10 4 49991 ALEX XIAO MI LIN 21.0 -- 21 23 44

BC 4 5 49440 SAMUEL E. ROUD 24.5 -- 21 23 44

BC 6 1 38974 JORDIE W. STUSHNOFF 26.0 -- 21 22 43

BC 5 4 35473 BRIAN F. FOOKS 27.0 -- 23 20 43

BC 4 2 00912 DOUGLAS L. HALL V 23.0 -- 22 21 43

BC 3 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 22.5 -- 24 19 43

BC 10 2 50072 PATRICK REED 20.0 UN 22 20 42

BC 11 2 42361 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0 -- 22 19 41

BC 12 3 49379 COREY T. HIGGS 23.0 -- 21 19 40

marsh
Highlight

marsh
Highlight



State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 12 1 47791 KEVIN BRETI 23.5 -- 19 21 40

BC 11 4 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 -- 19 21 40

BC 8 1 36292 EDWARD D. BROWN V 20.5 -- 20 20 40

BC 5 2 02044 GERALD BROTEN V 25.0 -- 20 20 40

BC 2 2 49442 PHIL A. AGOSTINO 20.0 -- 19 21 40

BC 7 4 49982 GEORGE CAOUETTE 20.0 -- 20 19 39

BC 4 4 49772 HARRISON J. YURKIW 24.5 -- 20 19 39

BC 3 5 49617 ROSS JARDINE 20.0 UN 18 21 39

BC 2 3 42067 DANIEL F. OTWAY 21.5 -- 20 19 39

BC 1 1 49589 DEAN WOHLBERG 21.0 -- 20 19 39

BC 5 3 39768 BILL ROSEBOOM V 27.0 -- 20 18 38

BC 12 4 46965 JASON N. TREFANENKO 22.0 -- 15 22 37

BC 9 5 50071 ALASTAIR R. HESP 20.0 -- 19 18 37

BC 4 1 29378 KERRY MUSTER V 24.5 -- 18 19 37

BC 9 4 50593 TOM WILSON 20.0 UN 18 18 36

BC 3 2 49538 VICTOR PENNER V 20.0 -- 18 18 36

BC 7 5 50144 JASON L. PATTIE 20.0 UN 22 13 35



State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 6 5 41440 JOHN A. FONSECA 25.0 -- 14 20 34

BC 5 1 02530 ROBERT WHITE V 25.0 -- 20 14 34

BC 3 4 49693 SPENCER W. STROYAN V 19.0 UN 16 16 32

BC 6 4 49919 GREG WESSELIUS 25.5 -- 16 14 30

BC 7 2 50143 BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL 20.0 UN 13 16 29

BC 6 3 36091 DAVE SOWLES V 25.0 -- 12 15 27

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $145.00)

Number of entries: 29

State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 2 4 50260 MIKE JOHNSTON 22.0 -- 22 25 47

BC 12 2 49855 GEORGIOS THYMIS 22.0 -- 21 24 45

BC 11 5 49383 ARJUN BATTH 26.0 -- 24 21 45

BC 7 1 46368 RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO 20.0 -- 20 25 45

BC 10 4 49991 ALEX XIAO MI LIN 21.0 -- 21 23 44

BC 4 5 49440 SAMUEL E. ROUD 24.5 -- 21 23 44

BC 6 1 38974 JORDIE W. STUSHNOFF 26.0 -- 21 22 43

BC 5 4 35473 BRIAN F. FOOKS 27.0 -- 23 20 43

BC 3 1 49530 JORDAN D. CROWE 22.5 -- 24 19 43



State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 10 2 50072 PATRICK REED 20.0 UN 22 20 42

BC 11 2 42361 MARSHALL WIRAWAN 27.0 -- 22 19 41

BC 12 1 47791 KEVIN BRETI 23.5 -- 19 21 40

BC 11 4 48119 MICHAEL MORRISS 26.5 -- 19 21 40

BC 5 2 02044 GERALD BROTEN V 25.0 -- 20 20 40

BC 2 2 49442 PHIL A. AGOSTINO 20.0 -- 19 21 40

BC 7 4 49982 GEORGE CAOUETTE 20.0 -- 20 19 39

BC 4 4 49772 HARRISON J. YURKIW 24.5 -- 20 19 39

BC 2 3 42067 DANIEL F. OTWAY 21.5 -- 20 19 39

BC 1 1 49589 DEAN WOHLBERG 21.0 -- 20 19 39

BC 12 4 46965 JASON N. TREFANENKO 22.0 -- 15 22 37

BC 9 5 50071 ALASTAIR R. HESP 20.0 -- 19 18 37

BC 3 2 49538 VICTOR PENNER V 20.0 -- 18 18 36

BC 7 5 50144 JASON L. PATTIE 20.0 UN 22 13 35

BC 6 5 41440 JOHN A. FONSECA 25.0 -- 14 20 34

BC 5 1 02530 ROBERT WHITE V 25.0 -- 20 14 34

BC 3 4 49693 SPENCER W. STROYAN V 19.0 UN 16 16 32



State Squad Post
PITA
#

NAME Cat Ydg
Custom
Cat

Trap
1

Trap
2

Total

BC 6 4 49919 GREG WESSELIUS 25.5 -- 16 14 30

BC 7 2 50143 BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL 20.0 UN 13 16 29

BC 6 3 36091 DAVE SOWLES V 25.0 -- 12 15 27

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $205.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 41
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 22.0 -- 47 $41.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 20.0 -- 46 $27.33

7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 20.0 -- 45

11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 26.0 -- 45

12 2 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 22.0 -- 45

4 5 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 24.5 -- 44

10 4 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 21.0 -- 44

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 22.5 -- 43

4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 23.0 V -- 43



Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 27.0 -- 43

6 1 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 26.0 -- 43

10 2 REED, PATRICK 50072 20.0 UN 42

11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 27.0 -- 41

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 20.0 -- 40 $5.86

5 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 25.0 V -- 40 $5.86

8 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 20.5 V -- 40 $5.86

8 2 WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 20.0 -- 40 $5.86

11 4 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 26.5 -- 40 $5.86

12 1 BRETI, KEVIN 47791 23.5 -- 40 $5.86

12 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 23.0 -- 40 $5.86

1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 21.0 -- 39 $6.83

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 21.5 -- 39 $6.83

4 4 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 24.5 -- 39 $6.83

7 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 20.0 -- 39 $6.83



Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 27.0 V -- 38

9 5 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 20.0 -- 37

12 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 22.0 -- 37

4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 24.5 V -- 37

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $68.33 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

3 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 20.0 V -- 36 $13.67

9 1 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 20.0 UN 36 $13.67

9 4 WILSON, TOM 50593 20.0 UN 36 $13.67

7 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 20.0 UN 35 $27.33

5 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 25.0 V -- 34

6 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 25.0 -- 34

3 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 19.0 V UN 32

9 3 FORRER, RILEY 50561 20.0 UN 32

9 2 SING, BRENDAN 50555 20.0 UN 31

6 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 25.5 -- 30

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 25.0 V -- 29



Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

7 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 20.0 UN 29

6 3 SOWLES, DAVE 36091 25.0 V -- 27

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 33

Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $90.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 22.0 -- 47 $54.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 20.0 -- 46 $36.00

7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 20.0 -- 45

12 2 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 22.0 -- 45

10 4 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 21.0 -- 44

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 22.5 -- 43

4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 23.0 V -- 43

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 20.0 -- 40

12 1 BRETI, KEVIN 47791 23.5 -- 40

12 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 23.0 -- 40

1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 21.0 -- 39



Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 21.5 -- 39

9 5 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 20.0 -- 37

12 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 22.0 -- 37

3 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 20.0 V -- 36

7 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 20.0 UN 35

3 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 19.0 V UN 32

7 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 20.0 UN 29

Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $75.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 26.0 -- 45 $45.00

4 5 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 24.5 -- 44 $30.00

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 27.0 -- 43

6 1 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 26.0 -- 43

11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 27.0 -- 41

5 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 25.0 V -- 40

11 4 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 26.5 -- 40

4 4 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 24.5 -- 39



Squad Post Name PITA # Yrd Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 27.0 V -- 38

4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 24.5 V -- 37

5 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 25.0 V -- 34

6 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 25.0 -- 34

6 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 25.5 -- 30

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 25.0 V -- 29

6 3 SOWLES, DAVE 36091 25.0 V -- 27



 2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
HANDICAP CALCUTTA

DAY 5 - MISSION

# YDG SHOOTER BUYER AMOUNT
1 19 Stroyan, Spencer FOOKS $15.00
2 20 Agostino, Phil AGOSTINO $25.00
3 20 Caouette, George CAOUETTE $10.00
4 20 Dhaliwal, Brendan ZUCCARELLO $30.00
5 20 Hesp, Alastair HESP $25.00
6 20 Pattie, Jason FOOKS $15.00
7 20 Penner, Victor FOOKS $15.00
8 20 Reed, Patrick TREFANENKO $20.00
9 20 Zuccarello, Ronnie AGOSTINO $110.00
10 21 Lin, Alex TREFANENKO $30.00
11 21 Wohlberg, Dean TREFANENKO $70.00
12 21.5 Otway, Daniel FOOKS $35.00
13 22 Johnston, Mike HESP $120.00
14 22 Thymis, Georgios FOOKS $45.00
15 22 Trefanenko, Jason TREFANENKO $20.00
16 22.5 Crowe, Jordan HESP $40.00
17 23.5 Breti, Kevin FOOKS $45.00
18 24.5 Roud, Samuel AGOSTINO $75.00
19 24.5 Yurkiw, Harrison AGOSTINO $75.00
20 25 Broten, Gerald ROSEBOOM $20.00
21 25 Fonseca, John FONSECA $25.00
22 25 Sowles, Dave FOOKS $35.00
23 25 White, Robert ROSEBOOM $25.00
24 25.5 Wesselius, Greg HESP $120.00
25 26 Batth, Arjun HESP $40.00
26 26 Stushnoff, Jordie FOOKS $45.00
27 26.5 Morriss, Michael TREFANENKO $20.00
28 27 Fooks, Brian AGOSTINO $110.00
29 27 Wirawan, Marshall TREFANENKO $70.00
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT $1,330.00



 2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
HANDICAP CALCUTTA

DAY 4 - PITT MEADOWS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES 29 CALCUTTA OPTION FEE $5.00

NUMBER OF PAYS 5

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT

TOTAL TO LMFV (5%)

TOTAL SHOOTER'S AMOUNT

TOTAL CALCUTTA POT

HIGH GUN DIVISION 30, 25, 20, 15, 10

RANKING DIV POT SHOOTER 25% BUYER 75%
1st 30.00% $422.55 JOHNSTON 47 $105.64 HESP $316.91
2nd-Tied 20.00% $281.70 THYMIS 45 $70.43 FOOKS $211.28
2nd-Tied 20.00% $281.70 BATTH 45 $70.43 HESP $211.28
2nd-Tied 20.00% $281.70 ZUCCARELLO 45 $70.43 AGOSTINO $211.28
5th-Tied 5.00% $70.43 LIN 44 $17.61 TREFANENKO $52.82
5th-Tied 5.00% $70.43 ROUD 44 $17.61 AGOSTINO $52.82

$1,330.00

-$66.50

$145.00

$1,408.50













2023 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE
Event 15 - 2023W #5-3 MISSION DOUBLES
Saturday, March 16, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $200.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 40
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $66.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score Winnings

4 5 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 46 $13.33

5 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B V -- 46 $13.33

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 46 $13.33

11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 B -- 45 $26.67

4 4 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 B -- 44

11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 44

1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 43

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B V -- 43

6 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C -- 43

11 4 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 43

12 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C -- 43



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 15, $66.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score Winnings

6 1 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 C -- 42 $10.00

7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 42 $10.00

4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 42 $10.00

12 1 BRETI, KEVIN 47791 D -- 42 $10.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 41 $8.89

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 41 $8.89

5 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 B V -- 41 $8.89

3 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D V -- 40

10 2 REED, PATRICK 50072 D UN 39

12 2 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 D -- 39

6 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 D -- 38

12 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C -- 38

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C -- 36

4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 36

8 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D V -- 36



Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $66.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat
Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score Winnings

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 35 $13.33

7 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 35 $13.33

9 2 SING, BRENDAN 50555 B UN 35 $13.33

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D -- 34 $6.67

7 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 34 $6.67

8 2 WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 D -- 34 $6.67

10 4 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 D -- 34 $6.67

6 3 SOWLES, DAVE 36091 B V -- 32

9 5 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 31

3 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 30

7 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D -- 28

9 4 WILSON, TOM 50593 B UN 28

9 1 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 D UN 27

9 3 FORRER, RILEY 50561 B UN 23

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $160.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 32



Class A Winners , Number of entries: 1, $5.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A -- 46 $5.00

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 10, $50.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

4 5 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B -- 46 $25.00

5 2 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B V -- 46 $25.00

11 5 BATTH, ARJUN 49383 B -- 45

4 4 YURKIW, HARRISON J. 49772 B -- 44

11 2 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B -- 44

5 3 ROSEBOOM, BILL 39768 B V -- 43

5 1 WHITE, ROBERT 02530 B V -- 41

7 5 PATTIE, JASON L. 50144 B UN 35

7 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 34

6 3 SOWLES, DAVE 36091 B V -- 32

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 11, $55.00 available for this group



Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C -- 43 $13.75

6 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C -- 43 $13.75

11 4 MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 C -- 43 $13.75

12 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C -- 43 $13.75

4 1 MUSTER, KERRY 29378 C V -- 42

6 1 STUSHNOFF, JORDIE W. 38974 C -- 42

7 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C -- 42

4 3 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C V -- 41

12 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C -- 38

2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C -- 36

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C -- 35

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 10, $50.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

12 1 BRETI, KEVIN 47791 D -- 42 $30.00

2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D -- 41 $20.00

3 2 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D V -- 40

12 2 THYMIS, GEORGIOS 49855 D -- 39



Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat
Cust
Cat

Score Winnings

6 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 D -- 38

4 2 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D V -- 36

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D -- 34

10 4 LIN, ALEX XIAO MI 49991 D -- 34

9 5 HESP, ALASTAIR R. 50071 D -- 31

3 4 STROYAN, SPENCER W. 49693 D V UN 30
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